Corporate LAN or
Network Switch
Remote Extender
Local Extender
EL4500 KVM Extender
Dual Mode — DVI, Audio, and USB 2.0
The dual mode EL4500 KVM Extender,  powered by ExtremeLink™  Technology,  allows the
user to position a computer remotely from the work area over a single Cat 5 (or better) cable

IT and Instrumentation for Industry AmpliconBenelux.com
BENELUX
Ordering Information
ExtremeLink™ 4500 Product Specifications
 PART NUMBER   NAME DESCRIPTION
EL4500 systems include a Local Extender, a Remote Extender, a USB cable, a DVI cable and two
International power adapters with country specific power cord.
00-00289 EL4500-NA Dual Mode - DVI, USB 2.0 Extender System, 100-240V Power Adapter, NA plug
00-00290 EL4500-EU Dual Mode - DVI, USB 2.0 Extender System, 100-240V Power Adapter, EU plug
00-00291 EL4500-UK Dual Mode - DVI, USB 2.0 Extender System, 100-240V Power Adapter, UK plug
00-00292 EL4500-AU Dual Mode - DVI, USB 2.0 Extender System, 100-240V Power Adapter, AU plug
VIDEO PERFORMANCE
     Video: 1680x1050 resolution, 24-bit color depth
     Video Latency: Less than 60ms
     Reach: LAN - With Rapid Pairing Protocol™